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IRecommended Cultus
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Table Instream Flows Required for Skagit PUC # 1 Diversions
Agreement reached in Agency Meeting October 6, 1997

TOTRL P.03

1?~38

Flows (CFS)
23.8
27.7
27.7
19.8
19.8
19.8
27.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
39.6
39.6
39.6

BK 0094PG 4328

Month
October
November
December
January
February
March 1-15
March 16-31
April
May
June
July
August
September

Gilligan Creek Stream Flows
Required at Diversion (RM 3.2).

Salmon Creek stream Flows
Required at Diversion (RM 4.3)
Month Flows (CFS)
October 4.0
November 4.0
December 4.0
January 4.0
February 4.0
March 4.0
April 4.0
May 1.4
June 1.4
July 1.4
August 1.4
September 4.0

Turner Creek Stream F\ows
Required at Diversion (RM 4.2)
Month Flows (CFS)
October 7.9
November 7.9
December 7.9
January 7.9
February 5.4
March 5.4
April 7.9
May 7.9
June 4.9
July 4:9
August 4.9
September 4.9

Mundt Creek Stream Flows
Re~uired at Diversion (RM 3.4)
Month Flows (CFS)
October 7.6
November 9.4
December 9.4
January 6.4
February 6.4
March 1-15 6.4
March 16~31 9.4
April 9.4
May 9.4
June 9.4
July 7.6
August 7.6
September 7.6
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Attachment To Addendum No. 1

Of Skagit River Basin MOA
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