17938

Appendix I Recommended Cultus Mountain In-Stream Flows

BK0094 PG4327

Attachment To Addendum No. 1 Of Skagit River Basin MOA

17938

 Table
 Instream Flows Required for Skagit PUD # 1 Diversions

 Agreement reached in Agency Meeting October 6, 1997

Mundt Creek Stream Flows Required at Diversion (RM 3.4) Flows (CFS) Month 7.6 October 9.4 November 9.4 December 6.4 January 6.4 February 6.4 March 1-15 9.4 March 16-31 9.4 April 9.4 May 9.4 June 7.6 July 7.6 August 7.6 September

:

Turner Creek Stream Flows Required at Diversion (RM 4.2) Flows (CFS) Month 7.9 October 7.9 November 7.9 December 7.9 January 5.4 February 5.4 March 7.9 April 7.9 May 4.9 June 4:9 July 4.9 August 4,9 September

Salmon Creek Stream Flows Required at Diversion (RM 4.3)		
Month	Flows (CFS)	
October	4.0	
November	4.0	
December	4.0	
January	4.0	
February	4.0	
March	4,0	
April	4.0	
May	1.4	
June	1.4	
July	1.4	
August	1.4	
September	4.0	

Gilligan Creek	Stream Flows
Required at D	iversion (RM 3.2)
Month	Flows (CFS)
October	23.8
November	27.7
December	27.7
January	19.8
February	19.8
March 1-15	19.8
March 16-31	2 7.7
April	31.7
May	31.7
June	31.7
July	39.6
August	39.6
September	39.6